Saturday, November 5

Friday, November 11
Friday, November 18

Friday, December 2

Saturday, December 10

Saturday, December 17

Saturday, January 7
Saturday, January 14
Saturday, January 21
Friday, February 3

Saturday, February 4

2022-2023 Meet Schedule
(as of September 20, 2022)

Blue Devil Invitational

Dual meet vs. MHS
Dual meet vs. Whitewater

Tri- meet vs. Sandy Creek
and Fayette County

Lakeside Invitational

Whoville Invitational

Hot Chocolate Invitational
***Looking for Meet***
Fayette County Meet
State Swim Meet, prelims

State Swim Meet, finals

Columbus Aquatic Center

Kedron Aquatic Center
Kedron Aquatic Center

Kedron Aquatic Center

Chamblee High School

Adairsville High School

Clarksville

Lundquist Aquatic Center

Ga Tech

Ga Tech

9:00am

5:00pm
5:00pm

5:00pm

4:30pm
10:00am
TBD

1:00pm



